
 42nd Annual Great Osprey 10K Ocean Run 
 Wolfe Neck State Park, Freeport, Maine 

 Saturday, November 2, 2023
   Proceeds to benefit the RSU5CP Scholarship Fund

 Timing, Registration, & Finish Line Management by Run In A Race, LLC
 question@RunInARace.com   207-232-8394  RunInARace.com

 Overall Results

Position  Bib  Name  Finish  Pace  Age  Gender  City 
_________________________________________________________________________________________

 1  95  Cait Bourgault    39:26.10  6:22  F  34  NORWAY
  2  69  Peter Lodge    42:18.20  6:49  M  60  FALMOUTH   
  3  121  Dave Herring    44:36.25  7:12  M  50  FALMOUTH   
  4  53  Keith Johnson    46:45.88  7:32  M  52  NORTH YARMOUTH 
  5  96  Greg Goodhue    46:53.85  7:34  M  59  SIDNEY   
  6  88  Christy Shake    47:50.11  7:43  F  61  BRUNSWICK   
  7  51  Brent Heesemann    48:27.29  7:49  M  36  FREEPORT   
  8  80  Michael Perna    48:36.68  7:50  M  40  FREEPORT   
  9  94  John Gleason    49:05.90  7:55  M  67  FREEPORT   
 10  19  Robin Cullen    51:00.37  8:14  M  49  BRUNSWICK   
 11  43  Meneah Haworth    51:19.04  8:17  F  43  FREEPORT 
 12  98  Andrew Burbank    51:19.99  8:17  M  64  YARMOUTH
 13  87  Jacob Serrentino    52:15.11  8:26  M  31  FREEPORT 
 14  149  Thomas Salamono    53:01.85  8:33  M  31  NORTH YARMOUTH 
 15  30  Francisco Fernandez   53:09.27  8:34  M  40  FREEPORT 
 16  132  Scott Samuelson    53:10.26  8:35  M  66  FREEPORT 
 17  85  Christopher Salamone  53:13.89  8:35  M  64  SOUTH PORTLAND 
 18  2  Anna Child    53:54.93  8:42  F  40  FREEPORT   
 19  37  John Hammond    54:01.85  8:43  M  69  WOLFEBORO   
 20  23  Elyse Emery    54:31.34  8:48  F  39  FREEPORT   
 21  26  John Emery    54:31.45  8:48  M  36  FREEPORT   
 22  92  Don Witherill    55:42.94  8:59  M  67  READFIELD   
 23  63  Cortney Linville    56:41.03  9:09  F  50  BATH   
 24  142  Vicki Wyman    57:06.19  9:13  F  70  CAPE ELIZABETH 
 25  141  Andrew Clear    57:42.19  9:18  M  66  FREEPORT   
 26  150  Leah Campbell    1:00:34.49  9:46  F  30  NORTH YARMOUTH 
 27  89  Karen Shull-Archer    1:00:58.80  9:50  F  51  TOPSHAM   
 28  91  Audrey Vaillancourt   1:00:59.40  9:50  F  37  TOPSHAM   
 29  154  Taylor Mitchell-Bern  1:01:01.05  9:50  F  35  POLAND
 30  168  Daniel Mitchell Bern  1:01:01.53  9:50  M  36  POLAND
 31  90  Daniel Simpson    1:01:18.90  9:53  M  67  RANGELEY   
 32  97  Wendy Hallenbeck    1:01:31.23  9:55  F  62  WATERVILLE
 33  62  Lisa Kinsman    1:03:40.11  10:16  F  66  RANGELEY   
 34  130  Chloe Dowley    1:04:06.60  10:20  F  47  FREEPORT 
 35  71  Robert Maierhofer    1:04:10.11  10:21  M  73  FREEPORT 
 36  22  Ralph Dean    1:04:11.17  10:21  M  72  FREEPORT 
 37  8  Ken Chutchian    1:05:19.74  10:32  M  66  HARPSWELL 
 38  117  Sophia Oliveri    1:07:42.45  10:55  F  28  PITTSTON
 39  100  Liam Walp    1:07:42.92  10:55  M  27  PITTSTON
 40  99  Rob Mitchell    1:10:08.47  11:19  M  67  PORTLAND
 41  31  Caitlin Gentilini    1:17:50.44  12:33  F  53  CAPE ELIZABETH 
 42  86  Heather Seasonwein    1:17:50.49  12:33  F  52  FREEPORT   
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 Age Group Results

10K Top Female Overall
Position  Bib  Name  Finish  Pace  Age  City 
__________________________________________________________________________________

 1      95   Cait Bourgault  39:26.10  6:22  34  NORWAY

10K Top Male Overall
Position  Bib  Name  Finish  Pace  Age  City 
__________________________________________________________________________________

 1      69   Peter Lodge  42:18.20  6:49  60  FALMOUTH 

Male 20 - 29
Position  Bib  Name  Finish  Pace  Age  City 
__________________________________________________________________________________

 1  100  Liam Walp  1:07:42.92  10:55  27  PITTSTON

Female 20 - 29
Position  Bib  Name  Finish  Pace  Age  City 
__________________________________________________________________________________

 1  117  Sophia Oliveri  1:07:42.45  10:55  28  PITTSTON

Male 30 - 39
Position  Bib  Name  Finish  Pace  Age  City 
__________________________________________________________________________________

 1  51  Brent Heesemann    48:27.29  7:49  36  FREEPORT 
 2  87  Jacob Serrentino    52:15.11  8:26  31  FREEPORT 
 3  149  Thomas Salamono    53:01.85  8:33  31  NORTH YARMOUTH 
 4  26  John Emery    54:31.45  8:48  36  FREEPORT   
 5  168  Daniel Mitchell Bern  1:01:01.53  9:50  36  POLAND

Female 30 - 39
Position  Bib  Name  Finish  Pace  Age  City 
__________________________________________________________________________________

 1  23  Elyse Emery    54:31.34  8:48  39  FREEPORT   
 2  150  Leah Campbell    1:00:34.49  9:46  30  NORTH YARMOUTH 
 3  91  Audrey Vaillancourt   1:00:59.40  9:50  37  TOPSHAM   
 4  154  Taylor Mitchell-Bern  1:01:01.05  9:50  35  POLAND

Male 40 - 49
Position  Bib  Name  Finish  Pace  Age  City 
__________________________________________________________________________________

 1  80  Michael Perna    48:36.68  7:50  40  FREEPORT 
 2  19  Robin Cullen    51:00.37  8:14  49  BRUNSWICK 
 3  30  Francisco Fernandez  53:09.27  8:34  40  FREEPORT 
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Female 40 - 49
Position  Bib  Name  Finish  Pace  Age  City 
__________________________________________________________________________________

 1  43  Meneah Haworth  51:19.04  8:17  43  FREEPORT 
 2  2  Anna Child    53:54.93  8:42  40  FREEPORT 
 3  130  Chloe Dowley    1:04:06.60  10:20  47  FREEPORT 

Male 50 - 59
Position  Bib  Name  Finish  Pace  Age  City 
__________________________________________________________________________________

 1  121  Dave Herring   44:36.25  7:12  50  FALMOUTH   
 2  53  Keith Johnson  46:45.88  7:32  52  NORTH YARMOUTH 
 3  96  Greg Goodhue   46:53.85  7:34  59  SIDNEY   

Female 50 - 59
Position  Bib  Name  Finish  Pace  Age  City 
__________________________________________________________________________________

 1  63  Cortney Linville    56:41.03  9:09  50  BATH   
 2  89  Karen Shull-Archer  1:00:58.80  9:50  51  TOPSHAM 
 3  31  Caitlin Gentilini   1:17:50.44  12:33  53  CAPE ELIZABETH 
 4  86  Heather Seasonwein  1:17:50.49  12:33  52  FREEPORT   

Male 60 - 69
Position  Bib  Name  Finish  Pace  Age  City 
__________________________________________________________________________________

 1  94  John Gleason    49:05.90  7:55  67  FREEPORT 
  2  98  Andrew Burbank    51:19.99  8:17  64  YARMOUTH
  3  132  Scott Samuelson    53:10.26  8:35  66  FREEPORT 
  4  85  Christopher Salamone  53:13.89  8:35  64  SOUTH PORTLAND 
  5  37  John Hammond    54:01.85  8:43  69  WOLFEBORO   
  6  92  Don Witherill    55:42.94  8:59  67  READFIELD   
  7  141  Andrew Clear    57:42.19  9:18  66  FREEPORT   
  8  90  Daniel Simpson    1:01:18.90  9:53  67  RANGELEY   
  9  8  Ken Chutchian    1:05:19.74  10:32  66  HARPSWELL   
 10  99  Rob Mitchell    1:10:08.47  11:19  67  PORTLAND

Female 60 - 69
Position  Bib  Name  Finish  Pace  Age  City 
__________________________________________________________________________________

 1  88  Christy Shake    47:50.11  7:43  61  BRUNSWICK 
 2  97  Wendy Hallenbeck  1:01:31.23  9:55  62  WATERVILLE
 3  62  Lisa Kinsman    1:03:40.11  10:16  66  RANGELEY 

Male 70 and above
Position  Bib  Name  Finish  Pace  Age  City 
__________________________________________________________________________________

 1      71   Robert Maierhofer  1:04:10.11  10:21  73  FREEPORT 
 2      22   Ralph Dean  1:04:11.17  10:21  72  FREEPORT 

Female 70 and above
Position  Bib  Name  Finish  Pace  Age  City 
__________________________________________________________________________________

 1  142  Vicki Wyman  57:06.19  9:13  70  CAPE ELIZABETH 
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